SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025 - Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)
Licence Number 1WM250539

Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell Results — Session 2

EVENT 105 Female 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Team

Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. CoBirm'ham B Co Birm'ham 4:25.44 647

50m 3291 100m 1:06.96 150m 1:41.81 200m 2:21.48 250m 2:51.71 300m 3:25.83 350m 3:54.28 400m 4:25.44
2. CoBirmham A Co Birm'ham 4:25.61 646

50m 31.24 100m - 150m 1:40.39 200m 2:19.99 250m 2:50.49 300m - 350m 3:54.67 400m 4:25.61
3. CoBirmham C Co Birm'ham 4:33.59 591

50m 34.33 100m 1:10.27 150m 1:44.89 200m 2:25.31 250m 2:56.63 300m 3:33.05 350m 4:01.61 400m 4:33.59
4. Newcastle StA Newcastle St 4:34.66 584

50m 33.13 100m 1:10.03 150m 1:46.22 200m 2:26.84 250m 2:57.68 300m 3:33.05 350m 4:02.47 400m 4:34.66
5. Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Nuneaton 4:35.95 576

50m 32.34 100m 1:08.70 150m 1:44.79 200m 2:25.93 250m 2:57.32 300m 3:33.13 350m 4:02.90 400m 4:35.95
6. Leamington Spa SC Leamington 4:42.56 536

50m 36.02 100m 1:14.35 150m 1:48.99 200m 2:30.24 250m 3:01.89 300m 3:40.57 350m 4:09.94 400m 4:42.56
7. Co Coventry A Co Coventry 4:43.24 532

50m 35.38 100m 1:13.62 150m 1:50.74 200m 2:36.54 250m 3:06.91 300m 3:43.44 350m 4:11.47 400m 4:43.24
8. Redditch SC Redditch 4:47.75 508

50m 35.02 100m 1:13.03 150m 1:50.27 200m 2:33.30 250m - 300m 3:44.41 350m 4:13.53 400m 4:47.75
9. Sandwell Sandwell 4:49.37 499

50m 34.70 100m 1:15.01 150m 1:53.31 200m 2:37.87 250m 3:08.71 300m 3:45.47 350m 4:16.16 400m 4:49.37
10. Co Hereford Co Hereford 4:52.28 484

50m 33.84 100m - 150m 1:52.42 200m - 250m 3:07.64 300m - 350m - 400m 4:52.28
11. Newcastle St B Newcastle St 4:55.61 468

50m 34.41 100m 1:14.24 150m 1:52.15 200m 2:37.58 250m 3:09.08 300m 3:47.05 350m 4:19.05 400m 4:55.61
12. Evesham SC Evesham 5:02.22 438

50m 3545 100m 1:14.84 150m 1:53.41 200m 2:37.89 250m 3:12.23 300m 3:55.52 350m 4:26.96 400m 5:02.22
13. Chase Chase 5:05.22 425

50m 34.09 100m 1:13.22 150m 1:57.61 200m 2:44.30 250m 3:20.23 300m 4:04.31 350m 4:32.81 400m 5:05.22
EVENT 106 Female 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley Team
Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Birm'ham Uni A Birm'ham Uni 4:23.94 658

Mia Colyer  1.05.35 31.19 34.16
Colleen Devlin ~ 1.14.50 34.10 40.40
Poppy Baybutt  1.0350 2928  34.22
Carys Roberts ~ 1.00.59 29.02 31.57
2. Birm'ham Uni B Birm'ham Uni 4:27.33 633
Bea Jones  1.06.89 32.22 34.67
Scarlett Russell  1.15.93 34.90 41.03
Larissa Dean  1.04.57 29.74 34.83
Sophie McLure 59.94 28.26 31.68
2. CoBirm'ham B Co Birm'ham 4:27.33 633
Maya Kirlew 31.33 31.33
Charlotte Surrell  1.11.15  1.11.15
Audrey Lau  1.47.08  1.10.63 36.45
Bethan Cooke 57.77 26.83 30.94
4. Worcester SC Worcester 4:29.09 621
Asha Mahanta  1.06.43 32.09 34.34
Grace Earp  1.14.36 34.54 39.82
Isabella Hoare  1.06.17 30.37 35.80
Brecon Westwood ~ 1.02.13 29.78 32.35
5. Newcastle St Newcastle St 4:40.48 548
Grace Edwards  1.14.29 35.47 38.82
Scarlet Tinwell ~ 1.17.01 34.56 4245
Annabel Bird  1.07.71 30.05 37.66
Eve Tinsley  1.01.47 28.60 32.87
6. Sandwell Sandwell 4:45.76 518
Sian James  1.12.75 33.82 38.93
Sofia Suarez Caulfield  1.19.20 37.03 4217
Abigail Jackson  1.09.85 32.16 37.69
Maryse Magnee  1.03.96 30.84 33.12

EVENT 107 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Regults

Place Name AaD Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Evanlau 12 Co Birm'ham 1:04.37 374 30.78
2. Eliseo Beck 12 Stourbridge 1:07.24 328 32.08
3. Jacob Brady 12 Co Birm'ham 1:07.45 325 3213
4. Ernie Kenderdine 12 StaffordApex 1:07.85 319 32.00
5. Barnaby West 12 Ledbury 1:08.55 310 32.10
6. Rory Townsend 12 Redditch 1:08.87 305 32.60
7. Samuel Passos 12 Nuneaton 1:09.53 297 33.37
8. Carter Hall 11 Newcastle St 1:10.18 289 33.32
9. Lewis Oliver Nykamp 12 Blythe Barra 1:10.42 286 33.83
10. Freddie Clifton 11 Cannock Phnx 1:10.44 285 33.67
11. Logan Simpson 12 Market Dray 1:10.49 285 33.40
12. Bobby Thomas 12 Redditch 1:10.69 282 33.20
13. Owen Baird 11 Co Birm'ham 1:10.86 280 33.54
14. Alessio Lucas 12 Wrekin SC 1:10.94 279 33.16
15. Lorcan Slater 11 Chase 1:11.11 277 34.16
16. Reuben Sharma 12 Wolv'hampton 1:1147 273 34.32
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. William McGettrick

. Lucas Lal

. Jack Hughes

. Ethan Styne

. Marcus Lok Hei Chan
. Alistair Dyer

. Jake Shelvey

Samuel McVeigh

Northgate 1:11.96 268
Walsall 1:12.19 265
Cheadle 1:12.57 261
Cosacss 1:12.85 258
Co Birm'ham 1:13.04 256
Chase 1:13.26 254
Leamington 1:14.98 236
Droitwich DQ4 4L

33.76
34.44
33.34
34.48
35.10
35.12
3547
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Milton Xavier Yau 13 Co Coventry 59.80 467 29.30
2. Bosco Wong 13 Co Coventry 1:01.05 439 29.63
3. Isaac Simcock 13 Biddulph 1:02.49 409 30.09
4. Enzo Piatkowski 13 Co Coventry 1:03.17 396 30.31
5. Rory Yarnley 13 Northgate 1:03.45 391 30.55
6. Jasper Kong 13 Co Birmham 1:03.70 386 30.52
7. Jacob Smith 13  Strat Sharks 1:04.00 381 30.39
8. Christopher Hung 13 Co Birmham 1:04.11 379 30.60
9. Jasper Siupa 13 Evesham 1:04.70 368 30.85
10. Nathan Woods 13 Co Coventry 1:04.74 368 30.63
11. Leo Shih 13 Redditch 1:05.21 360 30.92
12. Harry Connor 13  Strat Sharks 1:05.45 356 31.39
13. Ashwin Fitzpatrick 13 Droitwich 1:05.79 350 31.93
14. Ethan Gilks 13 Leamington 1:05.82 350 31.53
15. Reuben Fowler 13 Redditch 1:07.63 322 31.67
16. Alexander Aw 13 Newcastle St 1:07.73 321 32.78
17. Nicholas Lawrence 13 Nuneaton 1:07.98 317 32.58
18. Vincent Tinsley 13 Nuneaton 1:08.00 317 32.79
19. Oliver Nixon 13 Biddulph 1:08.22 314 32.56
20. Denis Neimanis-Kosarev 13 Nuneaton 1:08.33 313 32.23
21. Oliver Robertson 13 Sandwell 1:08.85 306 32.37
22. Oliver Winzor 13 Royal Wolv 1:08.87 305 33.01
23. Lewis Smith 13 Leek 1:09.43 298 33.55
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. James Guest 14 Royal Wolv 59.60 471 28.81
2. Tom Rowntree 14 Co Hereford 1:00.59 449 28.69
3. Joel Plant 14 Biddulph 1:00.72 446 28.89
4. Edvardas Gudziunas 14 Solihull 1:01.11 437 29.09
5. Jayden Lal 14 Walsall 1:01.78 423 29.75
6. Charlie Coleman 14 Worcester 1:02.04 418 29.95
7. Max Steele 14 Sandwell 1:02.19 415 30.24
8. Sebastian Payne 14 Droitwich 1:02.57 407 30.26
9. Oliver Vincent 14 Cosacss 1:03.11 397 29.85
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Tarek Bluck 15 Worcester 55.11 596 26.89
2. Kaiden Hitchins 15 Co Birm'ham 55.63 580 26.89
3. Elliot Griffiths 15 Walsall 56.30 559 26.98
4. Jack Smith 15 Co Birmham 56.71 547 27.20
5. Harry Meakin 15 Biddulph 56.75 546 27.18
6. Joseph Agoston 15  Worcester 57.37 529 27.51
6. Jack Lewis 15 Walsall 57.37 529 27.02
8. Benjamin Hung 15 Co Birm'ham 57.93 513 27.97
9. Ethan Gould 15 Leamington 58.12 508 271.77
10. Jack White 15 Redditch 58.13 508 27.93
11. Henli Davidson 15 Boldmere 58.19 507 28.14
12. Samuel Bowman 15 Newcastle St 58.47 499 27.97
13. Elliot Wallace 15 Newcastle St 58.49 499 28.33
14. Ryan Lau 15 Co Birm'ham 58.75 492 28.13
15. David Urbanavicius 15 Redditch 58.91 488 28.08
16. Eden Bedward 15  Sandwell 58.95 487 28.25
17. Aidan Ryder 15 Rugby 58.98 486 28.14
18. llya Certovs 15 Co Coventry 59.02 485 28.05
19. Edward Rice 15 Evesham 59.30 479 28.25
20. Sam Good 15 Wrekin SC 59.69 469 28.43
21. Oscar Harlock 15 Rugby 59.72 469 29.08
22. Toby Pugh 15  Worcester 59.95 463 29.30
23. Finlay Godden 15 Nuneaton 1:00.04 461 28.92
24. Alexander Solomon 15 Bilston 1:00.24 456 28.76
25. William Stokes 15 Redditch 1:00.50 451 28.67
26. James Coetzee 15 Bromsgrove 1:01.85 422 29.03
27. Nihal Vim 15 Co Coventry 9 1:14.67 239 35.53
28. Michael Treston 15 Worcester 8 1:42.99 91 48.73
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Josh Drury-Tew 16 Co Birm'ham 55.40 587 26.86
2. Harry Langford 16 Royal Wolv 55.60 581 271.22
3. Theoharis Bramwell 16 Co Coventry 55.84 573 26.82
4. Henry Foster 16 Redditch 56.40 556 271.31
5. Theo Bruntlett 16 Nuneaton 56.67 548 2741
6. Oscar Devaal 16 Biddulph 57.04 538 27.62
7. Lucas Pedley 16 Worcester 57.12 536 27.40
8. Lucas Tavares 16 Sandwell 57.63 521 21.73
9. Connor Simpson 16 Market Dray 57.64 521 21.71
10. Charlie Westwood 16 Wolv'hampton 57.87 515 27.38
11. Jenson Pickett 16 Co Birmham 57.92 514 27.48
12. Oscar Evans 16 Co Hereford 58.02 511 28.05
13. Morgan Atherton 16 Nuneaton 58.71 493 28.11
14. Rafael Passos 16 Nuneaton 59.34 478 28.33
15. Joseph Symons 16 Co Coventry 1:00.09 460 27.96
16. Joseph Waring 16 Leamington 1:00.32 455 29.05
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17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Ben Gooch 18 Worcester 52.58 687
2. Benzlau 23 Co Birm'ham 52.73 681
3. Finnian Malcolm 18 Newcastle St 52.89 675
4. Harry Chandler 17 Worcester 53.25 661
5. Matthew Evans 28 Walsall 54.18 628
6. Ewen Slater 17 Chase 54.28 624
7. Riley Perry 18 Redditch 54.43 619
8.  Archie Dandy 17 EllesmereCSA 54.96 601
9. Alfie Edwards 18 Walsall 55.15 595
10. Cameron McQuade 18 Cosacss 55.24 592
11. Matthew Holland 27 Wolv'hampton 55.28 591
12. Max Edginton 17  Cannock Phnx 55.29 591
13. Elliot Lawton 17 Co Coventry 55.53 583
14. Louka Bramwell 18 Co Coventry 55.73 577
15. Owen Perkins 20 Solihull 55.96 570
16. Toby Liu 19 Redditch 56.11 565
17. Harvey Reed 18 Co Birmham 56.24 561
18. Iwan Ward 17 Droitwich 56.64 549
19. Reece Jackson 18 Biddulph 56.81 544
20. Yoan Ivanov 18 Redditch 56.92 541
21. Layton Brown 17 Nuneaton 56.96 540
22. Daniel Oliver 20 Birm'ham Uni 57.13 535
23. Ross Gunning 18 Newcastle St 57.20 533
24. Rowen Slater 19 Chase 57.35 529
25. Lewis Dickinson 17 Nuneaton 57.53 524
26. Harry Halligan 20 Oswestry Ott 57.77 518
27. Harley Sockett 17 Co Hereford 57.78 517
28. Owen Perry 17 Redditch 58.56 497
29. William Newton 17 Co Coventry 14 1:00.89 442

Akaash Das 17  Oswestry Ott 8 DNC

Nathan Walker 19 Biddulph DNC

Josh Kirlew 26 Co Birm'ham DNC

Ben Harris 18 Boldmere DNC
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name AaD Club Class Time BDPoints
1. William Newton 17 Co Coventry 14 1:00.89 605
2. Nihal Vim 15 Co Coventry 9 1:14.67 342
3. Michael Treston 15  Worcester 8 1:42.99 175

Akaash Das 17 Oswestry Ott 8 DNC

50
25.43
25.25
24.80
25.77
26.51
26.08
26.32
26.26
26.83
26.42
26.51
26.05
26.38
26.44
27.16
27.07
27.09
27.29
27.33
26.76
26.94
27.06
27.08
27.10
26.91
27.06
27.81
27.40
29.80

50
29.80
36.53
48.73
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EVENT 108 Female 400m Freestyle

11/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Esmay Jones 13 Wrekin SC

50m 32.02 100m 1:07.09 150m 1:43.47
2. Amelie Stephens 13 Co Birmham

50m 32.52 100m 1:07.97 150m 1:44.40
3. Lyra Tovey 13 Co Coventry

50m 33.24 100m 1:09.71 150m 1:47.53
4. Biggles Bell 13 Leamington

50m 33.06 100m 1:09.80 150m 1:47.86
5. Eve Scales 13 EllesmereCSA

50m 33.95 100m 1:11.24 150m 1:50.03
6. Ruby Keetley 13  Evesham

50m 34.24 100m 1:11.94 150m 1:50.25
7. Lily Ferguson 13 Ledbury

50m 33.22 100m 1:11.32 150m 1:50.12
8. Sophie Scott 13 Co Coventry

50m 32.89 100m 1:10.39 150m 1:49.46
9. Autumn Humpage 13 Co Birmham

50m 35.03 100m 1:13.79 150m 1:52.28
10. Maisy Kirby 13 Wrekin SC

50m 34.37 100m 1:13.33 150m 1:52.69
11. Phoebe Richards 12 Nuneaton

50m 34.88 100m 1:13.71 150m 1:53.15
12. Lucy Scott 13 Co Coventry

50m 34.49 100m 1:13.02 150m 1:52.33
13. Sofia Godovanuka 13 Nuneaton

50m 34.37 100m 1:13.00 150m 1:52.98
14. Olivia Hughes 12 Co Birm'ham

50m 35.88 100m 1:15.54 150m 1:56.25
15. Ela Vega Flores 12 Nuneaton

50m 35.21 100m 1:14.49 150m 1:55.15
16. Paige Burchell 11 Sandwell

50m 34.20 100m 1:13.76 150m 1:54.49
17. Phoebe Lloyd 12 Redditch

50m 35.05 100m 1:14.76 150m 1:53.64
18. Myla Rasmussen 12 Royal Wolv

50m 36.67 100m 1:17.78 150m 1:58.92
19. Sophia Winstanley 12 Walsall

50m 34.85 100m 1:14.87 150m 1:57.05
20. Jessica Martin 12 Market Dray

50m 35.14 100m 1:16.62 150m 1:59.15
21. Beatrix Lennon 12 Boldmere

50m 34.77 100m 1:15.58 150m 1:57.37
22. Betsy Gandy 12 Droitwich

50m 36.96 100m 1:16.77 150m 1:57.73
23. Eliza Pulley 12 Co Birmham

50m 34.31 100m 1:14.54 150m 1:56.53
24. Constance Foster 12 Redditch

50m 35.71 100m 1:16.18 150m 1:58.58
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Phoebe Lawton 15 Co Coventry

50m 30.47 100m 1:03.69 150m 1:37.80
2. Ellie Hull 14 Co Birm'ham

50m 31.06 100m 1:05.11 150m 1:39.65
3. Mia Hawkins 14 Co Birm'ham

50m 31.53 100m 1:06.16 150m 1:41.34
4. Grace Clewes 14 Co Coventry

50m 31.83 100m 1:06.09 150m 1:41.10
5. Rosie Grosvenor 14 Co Birm'ham

50m 3213 100m 1:06.62 150m 1:42.09
6. Eliza Mason 14 EllesmereCSA

50m 32.21 100m 1:08.12 150m 1:44.71
7. Chiu Man Rachel Ho 15 Co Birm'ham

50m 33.26 100m 1:09.33 150m 1:45.99
8. Lois Ward 14 Nuneaton

50m 32.05 100m 1:07.79 150m 1:44.72
9. FreyaRichardson 15  Sandwell

50m 32.33 100m 1:07.70 150m 1:44.76
10. Ava Hands 14 Nuneaton

50m 32.23 100m 1:08.21 150m 1:44.96
11. Alice Lennon 15 Co Coventry

50m 32.19 100m 1:08.55 150m 1:45.55
12. Ella Tilley 14 Royal Wolv

50m 32.75 100m 1:09.39 150m 1:46.63
13. Tamzin Scope 15 Co Coventry

50m 31.65 100m 1:06.83 150m 1:42.79
14. Aashirya Budathoki 14 Co Coventry

50m 32.14 100m 1:08.47 150m 1:46.13
15. Eliza Davies-Miller 14 Co Birm'ham

50m  34.47 100m 1:11.35 150m 1:49.65
16. Sophie Smith 14 Nuneaton

50m 32.82 100m 1:09.58 150m 1:48.43
17. Emilia Spence 14 Co Birm'ham

50m 33.11 100m 1:09.96 150m 1:45.58

Class

Class

Time
4:44.83
200m 2:20.28
4:47.28
200m 2:21.12
4:56.17
200m 2:25.42
4:58.97
200m 2:25.98
5:00.70
200m 2:28.61
5:01.47
200m 2:28.86
5:01.98
200m 2:29.60
5:04.61
200m 2:28.92
5:05.68
200m 2:31.65
5:05.87
200m 2:31.95
5:06.35
200m 2:32.89
5:07.34
200m 2:31.61
5:15.06
200m 2:33.43
5:16.24
200m 2:36.09
5:16.82
200m 2:35.55
5:16.96
200m 2:35.40
5:18.07
200m 2:34.78
5:20.01
200m 2:40.47
5:25.07
200m 2:38.64
5:26.25
200m 2:39.70
5:26.40
200m 2:38.74
5:28.91
200m 2:39.48
5:29.12
200m 2:38.86
5:30.06
200m 2:40.83

Time
4:32.44
200m 2:12.49
4:32.73
200m 2:14.52
4:35.71
200m 2:16.51
4:38.21
200m 2:17.06
4:39.88
200m 2:17.59
4:4591
200m 2:21.63
4:47.35
200m 2:23.26
4:47 .56
200m 2:21.31
4:48.96
200m 2:21.80
4:49.73
200m 2:22.40
4:51.48
200m 2:22.54
4:54.12
200m 2:24.33
4:54.73
200m 2:19.76
4:58.11
200m 2:24.67
5:01.41
200m 2:28.43
5:03.24
200m 2:27.78
5:03.36
200m 2:23.77

250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m

250m

250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m

250m

WA Pts
564

550

2:56.64
2:57.72
3:03.16
3.04.67
3:07.55
3.07.77
3:08.76
3:08.31
3:11.10
3:10.66
3:12.50
3:10.81
3:13.88

3:17.03
410

409
405
397
379
375
375
366
365
362

3:16.94
3:16.96
3:14.51
3:21.42
3:20.55
3:21.88
3:22.41
3:22.76
3:21.79

3:22.80

WA Pts
644

642
622
605
594
557
549
548
540
536
526
512
509
492
476
467
467

2:47.69
2:49.54
2:51.14
2:52.73
2:53.47
2:58.34
3:00.08
2:58.18
2:58.95
2:59.55
2:59.68
3:02.03
2:57.21
3:01.29
3:07.23
3:07.85

3:03.16

300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

300m

300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

300m

3:33.97
3:34.72
3:41.63
3:43.15
3:45.86
3:46.30
3:48.34
3:47.71
3:50.81
3:50.03
3:52.19
3:50.23
3:55.22
3:58.53
3:58.12
3:57.94
3:56.94
4:03.08
4.04.50
4:05.12
4.04.42
4:05.92
4.04.89

4.06.79

3:23.25
3:24.59
3:26.14
3:28.64
3:20.44
3:34.92
3:37.05
3:35.31
3:36.08
3:36.90
3:36.93
3:39.99
3:36.33
3:40.32
3:45.78
3:47.31

3:43.57

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

4:10.28
411.73
4:19.14
4:22.29
4:24.26
4:24.30
4:271.41
4:26.65
4:29.61
4:28.86
4:30.00
4:29.38
4:36.07
4:39.00
4:38.23
4:39.35
4:38.96
4:41.93
4:45.42
4:46.36
4:45.96
4:48.02
4:47.82

4:48.99

3:57.92
3:59.31
4:01.34
4:03.64
4:05.30
4:11.26
4:12.72
4:12.17
4:13.30
4:13.78
4:14.67
4:17.69
4:16.04
4:19.97
4:24.04
4:25.67

4:23.32

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

4:44.83
4:47.28
4:56.17
4:58.97
5:00.70
5:01.47
5:01.98
5:04.61
5:05.68
5:05.87
5:06.35
5:07.34
5:15.06
5:16.24
5:16.82
5:16.96
5:18.07
5:20.01
5:25.07
5:26.25
5:26.40
5:28.91
5:29.12

5:30.06

4:32.44
4:32.73
4:35.71
4:38.21
4:39.88
4:45.91
4:47.35
4:47.56
4:48.96
4:49.73
4:51.48
4:54.12
4:54.73
4:58.11
5:01.41
5.03.24

5:03.36
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Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell

Results — Session 2

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class
1. Charlotte Surrell 18 Co Birmham

50m 30.07 100m 1:02.68 150m 1:36.34
2. EveLeleux 22 Wrekin SC

50m 30.87 100m 1:04.74 150m 1:38.87
3. Erika Sheppard 17 Leamington

50m 31.77 100m 1:06.03 150m 1:40.84
4. |sabelle Price 16 Co Birmham

50m 30.48 100m 1:04.50 150m 1:39.96
5. Erin Hawkins 16 Co Birmham

50m 31.42 100m 1:05.45 150m 1:40.86
6. Lucy Matthews 17 Co Coventry

50m 30.87 100m 1:05.05 150m 1:39.88
7. Charlotte Gower 16 Rugby 15

50m 31.94 100m 1:06.92 150m 1:42.50
8. Isabella Hoare 18 Worcester

50m 31.94 100m 1:06.41 150m 1:41.96
9. Beth Barrett 17 Wrekin SC

50m 32.80 100m 1:08.49 150m 1:44.22
10. Tiffany Latham 17  Royal Wolv

50m 31.38 100m 1:06.90 150m 1:42.88
11. Rebecca Eaton 17 Rugby

50m 32.15 100m 1:07.48 150m 1:43.44
12. Olivia Watts 16 EllesmereCSA

50m 31.69 100m 1:06.16 150m 1:41.86
13. Abigail Jackson 22 Sandwell

50m 32.16 100m 1:07.86 150m 1:44.22
14. Maisie Beattie 16 EllesmereCSA

50m 33.08 100m 1:08.77 150m 1:45.98
15. Eva Chinnock 16 Co Coventry

50m 33.24 100m 1:09.62 150m 1:46.21
16. Eve Smith 16 Co Coventry

50m 31.97 100m 1:06.81 150m 1:43.16
17. Lola Knightley 17 Leamington

50m 32.25 100m 1:07.30 150m 1:43.30
18. Esme Sledge 16 Co Birmham

50m 32.59 100m 1:08.41 150m 1:44.25
19. Erin Johnson 16 Nuneaton

50m 31.83 100m 1:07.66 150m 1:45.94
20. Chloe Burton 16 Royal Wolv

50m 33.98 100m 1:10.89 150m 1:48.56
21. Arabella Kerswell 16 Co Coventry

50m 32.78 100m 1:09.39 150m 1:48.25

Lucy Noble 16 Chase

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Class
1. Phoebe Richards 12 Nuneaton

50m 34.88 100m 1:13.71 150m 1:53.15
2. Olivia Hughes 12 Co Birm'ham

50m 35.88 100m 1:15.54 150m 1:56.25
3. ElaVega Flores 12 Nuneaton

50m 35.21 100m 1:14.49 150m 1:55.15
4. Paige Burchell 11 Sandwell

50m 34.20 100m 1:13.76 150m 1:54.49
5. Phoebe Lloyd 12 Redditch

50m 35.05 100m 1:14.76 150m 1:53.64
6. Myla Rasmussen 12 Royal Wolv

50m 36.67 100m 1:17.78 150m 1:58.92
7. Sophia Winstanley 12 Walsall

50m 34.85 100m 1:14.87 150m 1:57.05
8. Jessica Martin 12 Market Dray

50m 35.14 100m 1:16.62 150m 1:59.15
9. Beatrix Lennon 12 Boldmere

50m 34.77 100m 1:15.58 150m 1:57.37
10. Betsy Gandy 12 Droitwich

50m 36.96 100m 1:16.77 150m 1:57.73
11. Eliza Pulley 12 Co Birmham

50m 34.31 100m 1:14.54 150m 1:56.53
12. Constance Foster 12 Redditch

50m  35.71 100m 1:16.18 150m 1:58.58

Time
4:27.68
200m 2:10.57
4:28.91
200m 2:13.51
4:33.12
200m 2:15.90
4:34.65
200m 2:15.20
4:36.29
200m 2:16.65
4:36.96
200m 2:15.30
4:41.20
200m 2:18.14
4:42.02
200m 2:17.98
4:43.23
200m 2:20.61
4:43.97
200m 2:19.53
4:4513
200m 2:19.88
4:46.06
200m 2:18.12
4:46.52
200m 2:21.11
4:48.04
200m 2:23.03
4:48.62
200m 2:23.27
4:48.64
200m 2:19.67
4:48.65
200m 2:20.12
4:49.55
200m 2:21.34
4:56.99
200m 2:23.81
4:57.82
200m 2:26.46
5:11.09
200m 2:28.17

DNC

Time
5:06.35
200m 2:32.89
5:16.24
200m 2:36.09
5:16.82
200m 2:35.55
5:16.96
200m 2:35.40
5:18.07
200m 2:34.78
5:20.01
200m 2:40.47
5:25.07
200m 2:38.64
5:26.25
200m 2:39.70
5:26.40
200m 2:38.74
5:28.91
200m 2:39.48
5:29.12
200m 2:38.86
5:30.06
200m 2:40.83

250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m

250m

250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m

250m

WA Pts
679

670
640
629
618
613
586
581
573
569
562
557
554
545
542
542
542
537
497
493
433

2:44.93
2:46.50
2:50.85
2:50.62
2:52.07
2:50.41
2:54.25
2:53.76
2:56.33
2:56.12
2:56.68
2:54.58
2:57.72
2:59.44
3:00.11
2:56.73
2:57.24
2:58.23
3:02.45
3:04.35

3:08.52

WA Pts
453

412
410

3:12.50
3:17.03
3:16.94
3:16.96
3:14.51
3:21.42
3:20.55
3:21.88
3:22.41
3:22.76
3:21.79

3:22.80

300m 3:19.30
300m 3:21.03
300m 3:25.66
300m 3:25.75
300m 3:27.54
300m 3:26.20
300m 3:30.65
300m 3:29.93
300m 3:32.41
300m 3:32.94
300m 3:33.63
300m 3:31.36
300m 3:34.54
300m 3:36.36
300m 3:36.79
300m 3:34.12
300m 3:34.92
300m 3:36.00
300m 3:41.10
300m 3:42.98

300m 3:49.35

300m 3:52.19
300m 3:58.53
300m 3:58.12
300m 3:57.94
300m 3:56.94
300m 4:03.08
300m 4:04.50
300m 4:05.12
300m 4:04.42
300m 4:05.92
300m 4:04.89

300m 4:06.79

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

3:53.64
3:55.41
4:00.22
4:00.99
4:03.03
4.01.71
4.06.28
4:06.20
4:08.36
4:09.40
4:10.01
4:.08.72
4:11.19
4:12.37
4:13.66
4:11.66
4:12.60
4:13.67
4:19.57
4:20.74

4:30.64

4:30.00
4:39.00
4:38.23
4:39.35
4:38.96
4:41.93
4:45.42
4:46.36
4:45.96
4:48.02
4:47.82

4:48.99

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

4:27.68
4:28.91
4:33.12
4:34.65
4:36.29
4:36.96
4:41.20
4:42.02
4:43.23
4:43.97
4:45.13
4:46.06
4:46.52
4:48.04
4:48.62
4:48.64
4:48.65
4:49.55
4:56.99
4:57.82

5:11.09

5:06.35
5:16.24
5:16.82
5:16.96
5:18.07
5:20.01
5:25.07
5:26.25
5:26.40
5:28.91
5:29.12

5:30.06
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SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025 - Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)

Licence Number 1WM250539

Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell

Results — Session 2

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Esmay Jones 13 Wrekin SC

50m 32.02 100m 1:07.09 150m 1:43.47
2. Amelie Stephens 13 Co Birmham

50m 32.52 100m 1:07.97 150m 1:44.40
3. Lyra Tovey 13 Co Coventry

50m 33.24 100m 1:09.71 150m 1:47.53
4. Biggles Bell 13 Leamington

50m 33.06 100m 1:09.80 150m 1:47.86
5. Eve Scales 13 EllesmereCSA

50m 33.95 100m 1:11.24 150m 1:50.03
6. Ruby Keetley 13  Evesham

50m 34.24 100m 1:11.94 150m 1:50.25
7. Lily Ferguson 13 Ledbury

50m 33.22 100m 1:11.32 150m 1:50.12
8. Sophie Scott 13 Co Coventry

50m 32.89 100m 1:10.39 150m 1:49.46
9. Autumn Humpage 13 Co Birmham

50m 35.03 100m 1:13.79 150m 1:52.28
10. Maisy Kirby 13 Wrekin SC

50m 34.37 100m 1:13.33 150m 1:52.69
11. Lucy Scott 13 Co Coventry

50m 34.49 100m 1:13.02 150m 1:52.33
12. Sofia Godovanuka 13 Nuneaton

50m 34.37 100m 1:13.00 150m 1:52.98
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Ellie Hull 14 Co Birm'ham

50m 31.06 100m 1:05.11 150m 1:39.65
2. Mia Hawkins 14 Co Birmham

50m 31.53 100m 1:06.16 150m 1:41.34
3. Grace Clewes 14 Co Coventry

50m 31.83 100m 1:06.09 150m 1:41.10
4. Rosie Grosvenor 14 Co Birmham

50m 32.13 100m 1:06.62 150m 1:42.09
5. Eliza Mason 14 EllesmereCSA

50m 32.21 100m 1:08.12 150m 1:44.71
6. Lois Ward 14 Nuneaton

50m 32.05 100m 1:07.79 150m 1:44.72
7. AvaHands 14 Nuneaton

50m 32.23 100m 1:08.21 150m 1:44.96
8. Ella Tilley 14 Royal Wolv

50m 32.75 100m 1:09.39 150m 1:46.63
9.  Aashirya Budathoki 14 Co Coventry

50m 32.14 100m 1:08.47 150m 1:46.13
10. Eliza Davies-Miller 14 Co Birm'ham

50m 34.47 100m 1:11.35 150m 1:49.65
11. Sophie Smith 14 Nuneaton

50m 32.82 100m 1:09.58 150m 1:48.43
12. Emilia Spence 14 Co Birmham

50m 33.11 100m 1:09.96 150m 1:45.58
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Phoebe Lawton 15 Co Coventry

50m 3047 100m 1:03.69 150m 1:37.80
2. Chiu Man Rachel Ho 15 Co Birmham

50m 33.26 100m 1:09.33 150m 1:45.99
3. FreyaRichardson 15  Sandwell

50m 32.33 100m 1:07.70 150m 1:44.76
4. Alice Lennon 15 Co Coventry

50m 32.19 100m 1:08.55 150m 1:45.55
5. Tamzin Scope 15 Co Coventry

50m 31.65 100m 1:06.83 150m 1:42.79

Class

Class

Class

Time
4:44.83
200m 2:20.28
4:47.28
200m 2:21.12
4:56.17
200m 2:25.42
4:58.97
200m 2:25.98
5:00.70
200m 2:28.61
5:01.47
200m 2:28.86
5:01.98
200m 2:29.60
5:04.61
200m 2:28.92
5:05.68
200m 2:31.65
5:05.87
200m 2:31.95
5:07.34
200m 2:31.61
5:15.06
200m 2:33.43

Time
4:32.73
200m 2:14.52
4:35.71
200m 2:16.51
4:38.21
200m 2:17.06
4:39.88
200m 2:17.59
4:4591
200m 2:21.63
4:47 .56
200m 2:21.31
4:49.73
200m 2:22.40
4:54.12
200m 2:24.33
4:58.11
200m 2:24.67
5:01.41
200m 2:28.43
5:03.24
200m 2:27.78
5:03.36
200m 2:23.77

Time
4:32.44
200m 2:12.49
4:47.35
200m 2:23.26
4:48.96
200m 2:21.80
4:51.48
200m 2:22.54
4:54.73
200m 2:19.76

WA Pts
564

250m 2:56.64
550

250m 2:57.72
501

250m 3:03.16
488

250m 3:04.67
479

250m 3:07.55
475

250m 3:07.77
473

250m 3:08.76
461

250m 3:08.31
456

250m 3:11.10
455

250m 3:10.66
449

250m 3:10.81
416

250m 3:13.88

WA Pts
642

250m 2:49.54
622

250m 2:51.14
605

250m 2:52.73
594

250m 2:53.47
557

250m 2:58.34
548

250m 2:58.18
536

250m 2:59.55
512

250m 3:02.03
492

250m 3:01.29
476

250m 3:07.23
467

250m 3:07.85
467

250m 3:03.16

WA Pts
644

250m 2:47.69
549

250m 3:00.08
540

250m 2:58.95
526

250m 2:59.68
509

250m 2:57.21

300m 3:33.97
300m 3:34.72
300m 3:41.63
300m 3:43.15
300m 3:45.86
300m 3:46.30
300m 3:48.34
300m 3:47.71
300m 3:50.81
300m 3:50.03
300m 3:50.23

300m 3:55.22

300m 3:24.59
300m 3:26.14
300m 3:28.64
300m 3:29.44
300m 3:34.92
300m 3:35.31
300m 3:36.90
300m 3:39.99
300m 3:40.32
300m 3:45.78
300m 3:47.31

300m 3:43.57

300m 3:23.25
300m 3:37.05
300m 3:36.08
300m 3:36.93

300m 3:36.33

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

4:10.28
411.73
4:19.14
4:22.29
4:24.26
4:24.30
4:271.41
4:26.65
4:29.61
4:28.86
4:29.38

4:36.07

3:50.31
4:01.34
4:.03.64
4:05.30
4:11.26
4:12.17
4:13.78
4:17.69
4:19.97
4:24.04
4:25.67

4:23.32

3:57.92
4:12.72
4:13.30
4:14.67

4:16.04

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

4:44.83
4:47.28
4:56.17
4:58.97
5:00.70
5:01.47
5.01.98
5:04.61
5:05.68
5.05.87
5:07.34

5:15.06

4:32.73
4:35.71
4:38.21
4:39.88
44591
4:47.56
4:49.73
4:54.12
4:58.11
5.01.41
5:03.24

5:03.36

4:32.44
4:47.35
4:48.96
4:51.48

4:54.73
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SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025 - Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)
Licence Number 1WM250539

Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell Results — Session 2

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Isabelle Price 16 Co Birm'ham 4:34.65 629

50m 30.48 100m 1:04.50 150m 1:39.96 200m 2:15.20 250m 2:50.62 300m 3:25.75 350m 4:00.99 400m 4:34.65
2. Erin Hawkins 16 Co Birmham 4:36.29 618

50m 31.42 100m 1:05.45 150m 1:40.86 200m 2:16.65 250m 2:52.07 300m 3:27.54 350m 4:03.03 400m 4:36.29
3. Charlotte Gower 16 Rugby 15 4:41.20 586

50m 31.94 100m 1:06.92 150m 1:42.50 200m 2:18.14 250m 2:54.25 300m 3:30.65 350m 4:06.28 400m 4:41.20
4. Olivia Watts 16 EllesmereCSA 4:46.06 557

50m 31.69 100m 1:06.16 150m 1:41.86 200m 2:18.12 250m 2:54.58 300m 3:31.36 350m 4:08.72 400m 4:46.06
5. Maisie Beattie 16 EllesmereCSA 4:48.04 545

50m 33.08 100m 1:08.77 150m 1:45.98 200m 2:23.03 250m 2:59.44 300m 3:36.36 350m 4:12.37 400m 4:48.04
6. Eva Chinnock 16 Co Coventry 4:48.62 542

50m 33.24 100m 1:09.62 150m 1:46.21 200m 2:23.27 250m 3:00.11 300m 3:36.79 350m 4:13.66 400m 4:48.62
7. Eve Smith 16 Co Coventry 4:48.64 542

50m 31.97 100m 1:06.81 150m 1:43.16 200m 2:19.67 250m 2:56.73 300m 3:34.12 350m 4:11.66 400m 4:48.64
8. Esme Sledge 16 Co Birmham 4:49.55 537

50m 32.59 100m 1:08.41 150m 1:44.25 200m 2:21.34 250m 2:58.23 300m 3:36.00 350m 4:13.67 400m 4:49.55
9. Erin Johnson 16 Nuneaton 4:56.99 497

50m 31.83 100m 1:07.66 150m 1:45.94 200m 2:23.81 250m 3:02.45 300m 3:41.10 350m 4:19.57 400m 4:56.99
10. Chloe Burton 16 Royal Wolv 4:57.82 493

50m 33.98 100m 1:10.89 150m 1:48.56 200m 2:26.46 250m 3:04.35 300m 3:42.98 350m 4:20.74 400m 4:57.82
11. Arabella Kerswell 16 Co Coventry 5:11.09 433

50m 32.78 100m 1:09.39 150m 1:48.25 200m 2:28.17 250m 3:08.52 300m 3:49.35 350m 4:30.64 400m 5:11.09
Lucy Noble 16 Chase DNC

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Charlotte Surrell 18 Co Birmham 4:27.68 679

50m 30.07 100m 1:02.68 150m 1:36.34 200m 2:10.57 250m 2:44.93 300m 3:19.30 350m 3:53.64 400m 4:27.68
2. EveLeleux 22 Wrekin SC 4:28.91 670

50m 30.87 100m 1:04.74 150m 1:38.87 200m 2:13.51 250m 2:46.50 300m 3:21.03 350m 3:55.41 400m 4:28.91
3.  Erika Sheppard 17 Leamington 4:33.12 640

50m 31.77 100m 1:06.03 150m 1:40.84 200m 2:15.90 250m 2:50.85 300m 3:25.66 350m 4:00.22 400m 4:33.12
4. Lucy Matthews 17 Co Coventry 4:36.96 613

50m 30.87 100m 1:05.05 150m 1:39.88 200m 2:15.30 250m 2:50.41 300m 3:26.20 350m 4:01.71 400m 4:36.96
5. Isabella Hoare 18 Worcester 4:42.02 581

50m 31.94 100m 1:06.41 150m 1:41.96 200m 2:17.98 250m 2:53.76 300m 3:29.93 350m 4:06.20 400m 4:42.02
6. Beth Barrett 17 Wrekin SC 4:4323 573

50m 32.80 100m 1:08.49 150m 1:44.22 200m 2:20.61 250m 2:56.33 300m 3:32.41 350m 4:08.36 400m 4:43.23
7. Tiffany Latham 17  Royal Wolv 4:43.97 569

50m 31.38 100m 1:06.90 150m 1:42.88 200m 2:19.53 250m 2:56.12 300m 3:32.94 350m 4:09.40 400m 4:43.97
8. Rebecca Eaton 17  Rugby 4:4513 562

50m 32.15 100m 1:07.48 150m 1:43.44 200m 2:19.88 250m 2:56.68 300m 3:33.63 350m 4:10.01 400m 4:45.13
9.  Abigail Jackson 22 Sandwell 4:46.52 554

50m 32.16 100m 1:07.86 150m 1:44.22 200m 2:21.11 250m 2:57.72 300m 3:34.54 350m 4:11.19 400m 4:46.52
10. Lola Knightley 17 Leamington 4:48.65 542

50m 32.25 100m 1:07.30 150m 1:43.30 200m 2:20.12 250m 2:57.24 300m 3:34.92 350m 4:12.60 400m 4:48.65

Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name AaD Club Class Time BDPoints
1. Charlotte Gower 16 Rugby 15 4:41.20
50m  31.94 100m 1:06.92 150m 1:42.50 200m 2:18.14 250m 2:54.25 300m 3:30.65 350m 4:06.28 400m 4:41.20

EVENT 109 Open/Male 200m Butterfly
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Sennen Tovey 11 Co Coventry 3:08.05 202 3896  1:2552  2:16.39
2. Lawson Garbett 12 Walsall 3:13.12 186 4224 1:3262  2:24.26
3. James Walter 12 Worcester 3:23.57 159 4040  1:31.97  2:28.83
4. Arlo Roberts 12 Walsall 3:23.67 159 4027  1:3430  2:30.67
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Jasonli 13 Co Birm'ham 2:29.79 399 3175  1:.0887  1:48.32
2. Christopher Hung 13 Co Birmham 2:39.31 332 3404 111380  1:56.78
3. Oliver Nixon 13 Biddulph 2:43.76 305 3530  1:17.37  2:00.95
4. Nicholas Lawrence 13 Nuneaton 2:50.71 270 3485 111762  2:04.07
5. Denis Neimanis-Kosarev 13 Nuneaton 2:55.17 249 36.83  1:21.93  2:08.61
6. Leo Shih 13 Redditch 2:55.36 249 3512 111824  2:05.36
7. Hugo Bouras 13 Newcastle St 2:59.73 231 3951 1:2360  2:11.73

Taylor Weston 13 Cheadle DNC

Milton Xavier Yau 13 Co Coventry DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Jude Newey-Keane 14 Co Birm'ham 2:29.42 402 3279 111088  1:50.46
2. Daniel Tomlinson 14 Cosacss 2:30.44 394 3017  1:07.39 14821
3. Sebastian Payne 14 Droitwich 2:3745 344 3385 1:12.89  1:54.23
4. Harry Hayward 14 Nuneaton 2:43.77 305 3588  1:1844  2:01.07
5. Aiden Kill 14 Co Coventry 2:44.97 299 3524 111653  2:00.26
6. Daniel Lee 14 Co Birm'ham 2:46.71 289 3530 1:16.56  2:01.55
7. Porter Tinning 14 Co Coventry 2:49.24 217 3486 111728  2:03.33

Jayden Lal 14 Walsall DQ10
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SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025 - Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)
Licence Number 1WM250539

Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell Results — Session 2

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Leroy Shih 15 Co Birm'ham 2:17.98 511 2923  1:.0428  1:40.59
2. Archie Drury-Tew 15 Co Birm'ham 2:22.56 463 3171 1:.0748  1:45.13
3. Benjamin Hung 15 Co Birm'ham 2:27.79 416 3273 1:0996  1:48.56
4. Henli Davidson 15 Boldmere 2:27.95 414 3264 111036 1:49.64
5. Lincoln Lewitzkyi 15 Worcester 2:29.18 404 3207  1:0927  1:49.04
6. George Custer 15 Royal Wolv 2:29.75 400 3146  1:0925  1:4855
7. Finley Spooner 15 Cheadle 2:3540 357 3120 1:0812  1:48.40
8. Elliot Griffiths 15 Walsall 2:37.07 346 3047  1:08.74  1:52.09
9. Sam Good 15 Wrekin SC 2:38.53 337 3209 111167  1:54.65
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Oscar Devaal 16 Biddulph 2:12.05 583 2847  1:.0248  1:37.64
2. Noah Gambroudes 16 Co Birmham 2:20.95 479 30.68  1:06.88  1:43.97
3. Jenson Pickett 16 Co Birmham 2:22.37 465 30.08  1:06.03  1:44.25
4. Oliver Larcombe 16 Sandwell 2:26.34 428 3174 1:.0841  1:47.20
5. Max Mahony 16 Co Coventry 2:27.29 420 3079  1:07.01  1:47.02
6. Aidan Yates 16 Cosacss 2:28.43 410 3157  1:0896  1:48.65
7. Charlie Westwood 16 Wolv'hampton 2:29.44 402 3164  1:.0958  1:49.94
8. Samuel Grech 16 Droitwich 2:34.55 363 33.00 11097  1:52.38
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Harry Chandler 17 Worcester 2:07.49 648 27.13 59.28  1:32.87
2. James Froggatt 20 Co Birm'ham 2:08.18 637 27.91 1:0019  1:34.10
3. Alberto Rescigno 18 EllesmereCSA 2:09.65 616 28.18  1:00.55  1:34.23
4. Dominic Simpson 19 Nuneaton 2:10.53 604 2812  1:.0151 1:35.62
5. Hugh Mason-Williams 17 Co Birm'ham 2:11.92 585 2837 1:.0225  1:37.24
6. Matthew Holland 27 Wolv'hampton 2:12.44 578 2866 1:.0232 1:37.17
7. Joseph Box 17 Co Birmham 2:13.11 569 2954  1.0369  1:38.38
8. Elliot Lawton 17 Co Coventry 2:16.56 527 2926 1:0347  1:39.92
9. Charlie Rounce 18 Leamington 2:17.61 515 2853  1:0268  1:39.33
10. Daniel Oliver 20 Birm'ham Uni 2:23.49 454 2946  1:0349  1:41.30
11. Archie Dandy 17 EllesmereCSA 2:24 67 443 2951  1:.0422  1:43.16

Harley Sockett 17 Co Hereford DNC
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